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Notice

Account Withdrawal for
Tuition / Teaching Materials

Account Name: Kyoko Suzuki
Student: SUZUKI KENTO
EER / NFED 154 / 158
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01/24/2024

Nishiyamato
Academy
of California

2458 Lomita Blvd
Lomita, CA 90717
Tel: 310-325-7040
Fax: 310-325-7621
Email mail@nacus.org

Tuition and education-related expenses will be withdrawn from your bank account on

January 24th 2024.

Item

Tuition Grade 1-4 (February 2024)
Facility Fee (Reg) (February 2024)
Kentei Exam (Eiken )

Edu Mtrls: Textbook

Total
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Amount
830.00
85.00
60.00
25.68

$1000.68
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