2024/01/23 5:31 about:blank

Notice

Account Withdrawal for Tuition / Teaching Materials



01/24/2024

Nishiyamato Academy of California

2458 Lomita Blvd Lomita, CA 90717

Tel: 310-325-7040 Fax: 310-325-7621

Email mail@nacus.org

Account Name: Kyoko Suzuki Student: SUZUKI KENTO 平日校 / 小学部 1年生 / 1組

Tuition and education-related expenses will be withdrawn from your bank account on January 24th 2024.

<u>Item</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Tuition Grade 1-4 (February 2024)	830.00
Facility Fee (Reg) (February 2024)	85.00
Kentei Exam (Eiken )	60.00
Edu Mtrls:Textbook	25.68
Total	\$1000.68

about:blank 1/1